
From: Bevin Jr Hong
Sent: 5/19/2010 7:41:19 AM

Angie Ishikawa (AIshikawa@semprautilities.com); Barry Brunelle 
(bbrunel@smud.org); Louttit, Craig
(/O=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=cjl0); Bruce Campbell 
(bcampbell@ci.burbank.ca.us); Bruno Jeider (bjeider@ci.burbank.ca.us); Stacey, 
Cameron B (/0=PG&E/OU=CORPORATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=CBSH);
Bridget Frilot (bfrilot@sequentenergy.com); Chad Adair (CAdair@smud.org); 
Christine Wallat (christine.wallat@shell.com); Brett Bingham 

To: (brett.bingham@macquarie.com); Armato, John P
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=JPA3); Eisenman, Eric 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=EXE3); Clare, David 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DWC3); Gee, Dennis (Energy 
Procurement) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=DLG3); Ibarra, Felipe 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=FBI3); Kevin Hart 
(khart@smud.org); Joe Ross (Joseph.Ross@BarCap.com); Kathleen Mahoney 
(KMahone@CORPORATE.smud.org); Jan Van Lierop 
(janvanlierop@semprautilities.com); Jay Glaubitz 
(JGlaubi@CORPORATE.smud.org); Ulloa, John P 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=JPU1); Jack Dolan 
(jdolan@ci.glendale.ca.us); Jay Cattermole (jay.cattermole@constellation.com); 
Dana Griffith (dana.griffith@ncpa.com); Don Dame (ddame@ncpa.com); David 
Arthur (darthur@ci.redding.ca.us); Koszalka, Pete 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=PEKl); Scott, Laura 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=LJS6); Stacey, Meredith 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=M3Su); Kowalewski, Michael 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=MSK4); Mike Sias 
(MSias@semprautilities.com); Leila Tanbouz (Leila.Tanbouz@macquarie.com); 
Tuba Avcisert (tuba_avcisert@oxy.com); Ali Amirali (ali.amirali@elpower.com); 
Steve Endo (sendo@ci.pasadena.ca.us); Mike Brommer (mtbrommer@tid.org); Tom 
King (twking@tid.org); Greg Lamberg (greg.lamberg@radback.com); Terri 
Dickerson (Terri.Dickerson@macquarie.com); Jeanette Hubbard 
(jrhubbard@bpa.gov); Stacy Chang (SChang@NVEnergy.com); Paul Gendron 
(Paul.Gendron@jpmorgan.com); Matt Wilson (matthew.wilson@total.com); Steve 
Read (sread@semprautilities.com); Tom Surak (TSurak@semprautilities.com); Nick 
Zettel (nzettel@ci.redding.ca.us); Tom Lee (tom.lee@ncpa.com); Willie Manuel 
(wgmanuel@tid.org); Alice Harron (harron@solarmillennium.com); Harry 
Scarborough (harry_scarborough@yahoo.com); Dinah Willier 
(DWillier@semprautilities.com); Steve Baird (Sbaird@semprautilities.com); Bryan 
Bertacchi (bryan.bertacchi@radback.com); Pauline Wah 
(PWah@semprautilities.com); Alliegro, Paul (GT&D)
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=PFA1); Sandra Moorman 
(SMoorma@smud.org); Jeff Dowen (jeff.dowen@pacificorp.com); Colin Coe 
(colin.coe@oxbow.com); Campbell, Ben (NRD)
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BCC3); Homer, Trina
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(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TNHC); Fitzgerald, Daniel 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=DJF8); Marcel Hawiger 
(Marcel@tum.org); Hitson, Brian J
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=BJH9); Mike Florio 
(mflorio@tum.org); Avis Kowalewski (kowalewskia@calpine.com); Katie Kaplan 
(katie@iesolutionsllc.net); Jacqueline Greig (JNM@cpuc.ca.gov); Greg Blue 
(Greg.Blue@sunpowercorp.com); MICHAEL POHLOD
(michael_pohlod@transcanada.com); Ken Wiseman (kcwiseman@comcast.net); 
Jonathan Bromson (JAB@cpuc.ca.gov); Hazlyn Fortune (hcf@cpuc.ca.gov); John 
Chillemi (john.chillemi@mirant.com); Mitchell Ford (mford@caiso.com); Duane 
Nelsen (dnelsen@gwfpower.com); Farzaneh, Roger 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=IRF1); Mark Smith 
(SmithMJ@calpine.com); Elizabeth Lowe (ETLowe@aol.com); Kevin Johnson 
(kjohnson@lspower.com); Matt Barmack (mbarmack@alum.mit.edu); Gary 
Ackerman (gackerman@wptf.org); dgold@mofo.com (dgold@mofo.com); Richard 
Myers (ram@cpuc.ca.gov); Wayne Rechnitz
(WayneRechnitz@energyinsights.com); Pearlie Z. Sabino (PZS@cpuc.ca.gov); 
aphillips@kirkland.com (aphillips@kirkland.com); Philip Pettingill 
(PPettingill@caiso.com); Janet Oppio (jloppio@yahoo.com); Franz Cheng 
(FCC@cpuc.ca.gov); Jeremy Weinstein (jweinstein@prodigy.net); Pete Bukunt 
(pete.bukunt@ge.com); Jim Shandolov (jim.shandalov@esolar.com); Scott Russell 
(Scott.Russell@pgn.com); Stephen St. Marie (sst@cpuc.ca.gov); Michele Chait 
(michele@ethree.com); Don Fuller (dfuller@caiso.com); Jack Hawks 
(jkhawks@aol.com); Derek Denniston (derek@evomarkets.com); 
candido.veiga@siemens.com (candido.veiga@siemens.com); Matthew Deal 
(mjd@cpuc.ca.gov); Andrew Campbell (agc@cpuc.ca.gov); Melissa Hong 
(hong.m05@gmail.com); Ramesh Ramchandani (rxr@cpuc.ca.gov); Kent Fickett 
(k.fickett@comcast.net); Mike Argentine (MArgentine@FIRSTSOLAR.COM); 
Valerie Fong (valerie.fong@cityofpaloalto.org); Karen Shea (kms@cpuc.ca.gov); 
Wendy Al-Mukdad (WMP@cpuc.ca.gov)

Cc:
Bee:
Subject: FW: June 8th Luncheon Meeting: Once-Through Power Plant Cooling 

Hope to see you there.

Bevin Hong, Jr.

Account Director

TransCanada, U.S. West

43 Woodland Ct.

San Ramon, CA 94582
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(925) 200-1476

From: Power Association of Northern California [mailto:panc@comcast.net] 
Sent: Wednesday, May 19, 2010 7:33 AM 
To: Bevin Jr Hong
Subject: June 8th Luncheon Meeting: Once-Through Power Plant Cooling

Once-Through Cooling for 

California Power Plants
iker;

FRANCES SPIVY-WEBER 
Vice Chair
California State Water 
Resources Control Board

'Frances Spivy-Weber, Vice Chair of California's State Water Resources Board, will 
discuss the Board's newly released policy on the use of coastal and estuarine waters for 
power plant cooling.

f

Event Details:

Tuesday - JUNE 8th 
11:3 0am Check-In / 

Networking 
12:00pm Luncheon 
12:30pm Presentation

Fran was re-appointed as the Public Member of the State Water Resources Control 
Board on March 1, 2009. She serves as Vice Chair of the Board and is the liaison to the 
Los Angeles, San Diego, Central Coast, and Lahontan Regional Boards and the Ocean 
Protection Council Steering Committee. Fran has served on numerous state and 
regional water advisory groups and task forces, including the Bay-Delta Public Advisory 
committee, co-chairing its Water Use Efficiency Subcommittee; State Water Plan 2005 
Advisory Committee; California Landscape Task Force 2005; State Water Recycling
Task Force 2003; Governor’s Advisory Drought Planning Panel 2000.

City Club of San Francisco 
155 Sansome St., 9th Floor 
San Francisco, CA 94104 
Map/Directions

PANC Members: $45 
Non-Members: $55
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mailto:panc@comcast.net


All day event includes lunch & 
presentation, greens fee & cart, 
buffet dinner & wine tasting.

ANC 2010 Annual 
olf Tournament

DETi VP
Wednesday, June 2nd -11:30am 

. Livermore, CAPoppy
■

Power Association of Northern California

Tel: 650.591.7262 Fax: 650.654.2075

Forward email

This email was sent to bevin_hong@transcanada.com by panc@comcast.net.

Update Profile/Email Address | Instant removal with SafeUnsubscribe™ | Privacy 
Policy.

Power Association of Northern California | 356 Montserrat Drive | Redwood City | CA | 94065

This electronic message and any attached documents are intended only for the named 
addressee(s). This communication from TransCanada may contain information that is 
privileged, confidential or otherwise protected from disclosure and it must not be disclosed, 
copied, forwarded or distributed without authorization. If you have received this message in 
error, please notify the sender immediately and delete the original message. Thank you.
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